2025 The Catalan Coast — Tour SCGF8 (8 days/7 nights)

2024.11.28
Start Day Any

Availability 1 March - 16 November 2025

Price per person (2 & 3 star hotels)
Season A: 1-31 March & 1- 16 November
Season B: 1 April - 19 June & 1 - 31 October
Season C: 20 June - 30 September

Price per person - Upgraded hotels (3 & 4 Star)
Season A: 1-31 March & 1- 16 November
Season B: 1 April - 19 June & 1 - 31 October
Season C: 20 June - 30 September

Solo supplement - Travellers on their own
Own bike discount

Bike upgrades

e-bike supplement
Gravel bike supplement
GPS Hire

Half Board supplement
Standard accommodation (4 meals)
Upgraded accommodation (4 meals)
Tasting menu in a Michelin starred restaurant

Child discount sharing with 2 adults
under 2
age 3 to under 8
age 8 to under 13
From age 13 upwards (includes third adult)

Helmet Helmet hire included

Extra nights Girona
Girona upgrade hotel
Figueres
Figueres upgrade hotel

Double
Occupancy
£909

£985
£1,083

Double
Occupancy
£1,124
£1,219
£1,464

£76

£86

£215
£141
£70

Per Person
£117
£152
£168

100%
50%
25%
10%

Per person in
double room
From £55
From £57
From £49
From £58

Discount of 5% applies to all returning customers

Single Room
Supplement
£217
£260
£311

Single Room
Supplement
£370
£459
£549

Per bike
Per bike
Per unit

Single Room
Supplement
From £49
From £50
From £37
From £35



